Team Schedule

Girls

Junior High

Basketball 10/6/2025 to 12/21/2025

Canton Junior/Senior High
School

509 East Main St

Canton, PA 17724

Bob Rockwell

School Phone: 570-506-2249

Home Phone:
Fax: 570-673-3680

Basketball
Girls Junior High

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Superintendent

See Utilities/Info

04/02/2025

11/01/25
11/04/25
11j05)25
11/08/25
11/11/25
11/13/25
11/15/25
11/18/25
11/20/25
11/22/25
11/25/25
12/04/25
12/06/25
12/08/25
12/11/25
12/13/25

Wyalusing Valley High School

Troy Junior/Senior High School
North Penn-Mansfiefd Jr/Sr High School
Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS

Northeast Bradford JriSr HS

North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School
Williamson Senior High School
Williamson Senior High School

Sayre Area High School

Athens Area High School
Towanda Area Senior High School
Wellsboro Area School District

Sayre Area High School
Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS
Northeast Bradford Jr/Sr HS

North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School

rrockwell@canton.k1l2.pa.us

Piace
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Time
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM

*=League Event

Principal Vice Principat

See Utilities/info See Utilties/Info

Athietic Director

Bob Raoclwell

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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